
   Armenia 2021 Calendar

1 Jan to 4 Jan Fri to Mon New Year Holiday

6 Jan to 7 Jan Wed to Thu Armenian Christmas Holiday

28 Jan Thu National Army Day

8 Mar Mon International Women's Day

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

24 Apr Sat Armenian Remembrance Day

1 May Sat Labour Day

9 May Sun Victory and Peace Day

28 May Fri 1st Republic Day

5 Jul Mon Constitution Day

21 Sep Tue Independence Day

31 Dec Fri New Year's Eve


